

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).596/2006

BUDH SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and office report )

Date: 11/05/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Imran Ahmad, Adv.

Mr Vinay Kumar Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Sandhya Goswami, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

Mr. RK. Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Await service.

List again on 12th July, 2006.

UMAR )

st

(B. SUDHEENDRA K

REGISTRAR